Mile End Mill Div 3/ 4 Slalom — 17 ™ October 2010

Name

Judges

Eloise Meakins
Matthew Whittle
Thomas Walker
Michael Heath
Yvonne  Mayer
Lottie Cooper
James Tomkins
Martin Walker
Div 3 K1 Men
Joseph  Whittle
Conner  Lambert
Cameron Lambert
Marcus  Whittle
Will Bevan
Kamil Musial
Les Davies
Jed Cooper
Andrew Heath
Jack Upsall
David Reevey
Tim Wickett
Mateusz Guzek
Jack Found
Paul Green
Raoul Chappell
Mareim  Guzek

Club

Age

St Albans & Hertsmere CC J18

Shropshire Paddlesport
Mold CC

Stafford & Stone

SSCC

Castle CC

Shropshire Paddlesport
Mold CC

Shropshire Paddlesport
Shropshire Paddlesport
Shropshire Paddlesport
Shropshire Paddlesport
Shropshire Paddlesport
Glyndwr

Ind

Castle CC

Stafford & Stone
Bridgnorth CC
Shropshire Paddlesport
Arun

Glyndwr

Llangollen

Ind

Croesy

Glyndwr

J16
J14
M
J12
J14
J18
M40

J18
J18
J14
J18
J18
J18

M45
J12

J16
J14

J12
J14

Run 1
time

122
121
126
136
137
138
145
145

135
140
138
139
143
139
152
146
157
157
153
176
165
172
190
DNS
162

Pens
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Run 1
Total

122
123
126
136
139
138
145
147

139
144
140
145
147
145
152
148
157
157
157
178
173
174
192
203
222

Run 2
time

120
123
125
134
134
137
137
142

141
140
142
137
144
140
146
150
151
151
152
166
162
176
195

163

Pens
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60

Runs 2

Total

124
125
125
136
136
137
137
144

143
140
146
141
144
146
146
156
151
159
160
168
170
180
197

223

Final
result

122
123
125
136
136
137
137
144

139
140
140
141
144
145
146
148
151
157
157
168
170
174
192
203
222

Position Points
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

1000
941
882
824
765
706
647
588
529
471
412
353
294
235
176
118

59



Etienne  Chappell
Name

Div 3 K1 Women
Nikita Setchell
Amy Raynor
Morgan  Rickards
Eleanor Graves

Samantha Wickett
Charlotte Jones
Florance Whittle

Name

Div3 C1 Men

Tom Rosser
Marcus  Whittle
Etienne  Chappell
Name

Div 3 C1 Women
Lottie Cooper
Name

Div3 C2

W.Bevan J.Whittle
E. Hinds A. Hinds

Name

Croesy

Club

Stafford & Stone
Castle/Mold

WWA

Ind

Arun

Castle/Mold

Shropshire Paddlesport

Club
Shropshire Paddlesport

Shropshire Paddlesport
Croesy

Club

Castle CC

Club

Shropshire Paddlesport
Croesyceiliog

Club

J10

Age

J10
J16
J14
J12
J14
J16
J14

Age
J18

J18
J10

Age

J14

Age

J18

Age

DNS

Run 1
time

Pens
164
169
184
179
190
195
DNS

Run 1
time

Pens
145
151
DNS

Run 1
time

Pens
173

Run 1

time Pens

167
199

Run 1

time Pens

Run 1
Total

164
175
188
185
196
197
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Run 1
Total

4 149
153

N

Run 1
Total

0 173

Run 1
Total

8 175
6 205

Run 1

Total

Run 2
time

Pens
160
173
172
181
186
201

Run 2
time

Pens
144
152

Run 2
time

Pens
189

Run 2

time Pens

174
199

Run 2

time Pens
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Runs 2
Total

164
181
176
185
190
203

Runs 2
Total

148
156

Runs 2
Total

191

Runs 2
Total

176
201

Runs 2

Total

Final
result

0
164
175
176
185
190
197
0

Final
result

0
148
153

Final
result

173

Final
result

175
201

Final
result

Position Points

o0k, WDNPR

Position Points

Position Points

1

Position Points

Position

100
83
67
50
33
17

100
82

382

353
206



Div 4 K1 Men

Paul Rickards
Paul Manders
James Copley
Tim Bevan
Jonathan Evans
lain Hynds
Will Graham
Phil Bevan
Harry Price
Mateusz Musial
Thomas Mayer
Luc Royle
Daniel Davies

Div 4 K1 Women
Megan Herritty
Emily Davies
Elizabeth Hinds

Abigail Hinds
Div 4 C1 Men
Will Bevan

Div 4 C2
E. Hinds J. Ballard
E. Hinds E.Hinds

WWa
Trentham

Shropshire Paddlesport
Shropshire Paddlesport
Shropshire Paddlesport

Trentham

Shropshire Paddlesport
Shropshire Paddlesport

RLSCC

Glyndwr

SSCC

Stafford & Stone

Croesyceiliog
Croesyceiliog

Shropshire Paddlesport

Croesyceiliog
Croesyceiliog

uz23
J18
J14
S
uz23
J16
S
J12
J14
J7
J8

0J12

0J14
0J14

J12
J14

J18

155
157
159
173
175
175
208
199
179
183
206
212
231

205

214
DNS
DNS

157

168
188
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157
165
165
175
177
181
400
201
181
189
212
218
287

209

216

165

172
198

157
162
162
165
167
175
175
178
189
175
215
212
251

204

236

170

171
188
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159
164
166
169
169
177
179
180
189
181
219
214
255

204
340

172

171

192

157
164
165
169
169
177
179
180
181
181
212
214
255

204

216

165

171
192
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